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SIGNATURES

1.- MONTERO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO (Alcalde), 03/06/2019 19:47:13
A

JU
N

T
A

M
E

N
T

 M
O

N
T

O
R

N
E

S
 D

E
L 

V
A

LL
E

S
A

qu
es

t d
oc

um
en

t é
s 

un
a 

cò
pi

a 
au

tè
nt

ic
a 

de
l d

oc
um

en
t e

le
ct

rò
ni

c 
or

ig
in

al
. A

dr
eç

a 
w

eb
 p

er
 v

er
ifi

ca
r 

la
 d

oc
um

en
ta

ci
ó 

el
ec

tr
òn

ic
a

ht
tp

s:
//c

sv
.m

on
to

rn
es

.c
at

:3
09

0/
O

A
C

/V
al

id
ar

D
oc

.js
p

Ì
79
4f
87
34
-5
93
7-
48
79
-a
6c
0-
c3
5e
70
8b
b4
41
ÊÎ


